HOLY SPIRIT SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2020

CE Tuition Fee $400.00 per term (st child)
Collected by the school and remitted to Catholic Education $120.00 per term (2nd child)
No sibling attends Archdiocesan Secondary College $ 80.00 per term (3+ children)

% A 20% discount applies to the CE Tuition Fee for the 1** child at Holy ~ $320.00 per term (st child)
Spirit when a sibling attends an Archdiocesan Secondary College: John $120.00 per term (2nd child)
Paul II College, St Francis Xavier College, Merici College, St Clare’s $ 80.00 per term (3+ children)
College and St Mary MacKillop College. (Marist, St Edmunds and
Daramalan are NOT Archdiocesan Secondary Colleges)

Building Fund $178.00 per term per family
This Voluntary Fee is collected by the school and remitted to Catholic Education to maintain

and build schools. This amount is payable to the Archdiocesan Primary School or

Archdiocesan Secondary College where the eldest child attends. Tax deductible

This Voluntary Fee is collected by the school and remitted to Catholic Education to maintain

and build schools. This amount is payable to the Archdiocesan Primary School or

Archdiocesan Secondary College where the eldest child attends. Tax deductible

School Levy $346.00 per term (1st child)
Retained by the school to pay for all school expenses e.g. telephone, utilities, $147.00 per term (an Child)
administration costs, school resources, equipment, photocopier expenses, $119.00 per term (3+ children)

cleaning, toiletries etc. This levy also includes classroom resources and student stationery,
minor equipment, art and craft supplies, general expenses and the cost of student
excursion/incursions.

School Fee Schedule does not include Camps — Year 5 & Year 6

Children who attend Holy Spirit Term Fees Annual Fees

1 Child $ 924.00 $ 3,696.00
2 Children $ 1,191.00 $ 4,764.00
3+ Children $ 1,390.00 $ 5,560.00

< SIBLING DISCOUNT - Children attending Holy Spirt with siblings at at Archdiocesan Secondary School
John Paul I1I, St Francis Xavier, Merici, St Clare’s and St Mary MacKillop College

(Daramalan, Marist and St Edmund's and are NOT Archdiocesan Secondary Colleges)
TO RECEIVE THIS DISCOUNT PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN THE BUILDING FUND LEVY AND CE TUITION FEE FORM

Term Fees Annual Fees

1 Child at Holy Spirit

Plus1-2 Children Secondary $ 666.00 $ 2,664.00

Plus 3 Children Secondary $ 346.00 $ 1,384.00
2 Children at Holy Spirit

Plus 1 Child Secondary $ 933.00 $ 3,732.00

Plus 2 Children Secondary $ 813.00 $ 3,252.00

Plus 3+ Children Secondary $ 493.00 $ 1,972.00
3 Children at Holy Spirit

Plus 1 Child Secondary $ 1,052.00 $  4,208.00

Plus 2 Children Secondary $ 932.00 $ 3,728.00

ALL SCHOOL FEES NEED TO BEPAID BY THEEND OF NOVEMBER EACH YEAR.
PLEASE CALCULATE YOUR PAYMENT WITH HOW MANY FORTNIGHTS/MONTHS REMAINING TO THE END OF NOVEMBER.

Total Annual Fee $ = fortnights | $ Please round up to the nearest $

Total Annual Fee $ + months | $ Please round up to the nearest $




